

Christopher B. Burke Engineering
 9575 W. Higgins Road Suite 600
 Rosemont, IL 60018

VILLAGE OF HUNTLEY
1ST STREET MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT PLAN
CBBEL PROJECT NO. 07-0103.00069
BID TABULATION
 20-Jun-17

ITEM #	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS INC.		LANDMARK CONTRACTORS INC.		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES INC.		COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION CO.		ABBEY PAVING INC.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
20100110	TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNIT	24	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 792.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 1,500.00
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	650	\$ 35.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 39.93	\$ 25,954.50	\$ 32.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 51.36	\$ 33,384.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	60	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 55.25	\$ 3,315.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 61.30	\$ 3,678.00
*20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL, SPECIAL	CU YD	350	\$ 32.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 6,475.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 35.20	\$ 12,320.00
21001000	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION	SQ YD	200	\$ 1.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.54	\$ 308.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00
21101625	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	SQ YD	450	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 11.55	\$ 5,197.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 10.70	\$ 4,815.00
21301084	EXPLORATION TRENCH 84" DEPTH	FOOT	20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 330.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 520.00
*25200100	SODDING	SQ YD	150	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 6.05	\$ 907.50
25200200	SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING	UNIT	3	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.30	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.03	\$ 642.00	\$ 1,926.00
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	800	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2.68	\$ 2,144.00
28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	8	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00
35101600	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	SQ YD	40	\$ 7.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 140.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 150.00
35102400	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 12"	SQ YD	1515	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,725.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,120.00	\$ 16.85	\$ 25,527.75	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,817.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 16,665.00	\$ 14.58	\$ 22,088.75
35800100	PREPARATION OF BASE	SQ YD	1605	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,605.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,605.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,815.00	\$ 3.05	\$ 4,895.25
35800200	AGGREGATE BASE REPAIR	TON	100	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.80	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25.50	\$ 2,550.00
40600275	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	POUND	5000	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,250.00
40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	442	\$ 90.00	\$ 39,780.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 34,918.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 26,078.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 27,625.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 38,454.00	\$ 72.47	\$ 32,031.74
40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	265	\$ 94.00	\$ 24,910.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 24,115.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 18,815.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 19,345.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 26,765.00	\$ 78.72	\$ 20,860.80
42000301	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8" (JOINTED)	SQ YD	34	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 2,278.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,890.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 2,448.00	\$ 85.50	\$ 2,907.00
*42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SQ FT	4240	\$ 6.00	\$ 25,440.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 25,440.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 25,228.00	\$ 6.45	\$ 27,348.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 29,680.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 31,800.00
42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	68	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,088.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,768.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,360.00
44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	1920	\$ 9.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 9.10	\$ 17,472.00
44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	610	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,490.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 5.05	\$ 3,080.50
*44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL (SPECIAL)	SQ FT	2800	\$ 1.60	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 0.92	\$ 2,576.00
550B0050	STORM SEWERS, CLASS B, TYPE 1 12"	FOOT	59	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,835.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,068.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 3,304.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 4,189.00	\$ 57.76	\$ 3,407.84
*56100600	WATER MAIN 6"	FOOT	40	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 144.45	\$ 5,778.00
60100925	PIPE DRAINS 8"	FOOT	175	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,625.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 44.94	\$ 7,864.50
*60107600	PIPE UNDERDRAINS 4"	FOOT	175	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 8,225.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 39.31	\$ 6,879.25
60201105	CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 11 FRAME AND GRATE	EACH	4	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3,065.00	\$ 12,260.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 4,494.00	\$ 17,976.00
60206905	CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID	EACH	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 2,675.00
*60603800	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 (VARIABLE HEIGHT)	FOOT	1035	\$ 24.00	\$ 24,840.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 30,015.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 30,015.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 30,532.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 22,770.00	\$ 25.51	\$ 26,402.85
66900200	NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL	CU YD	50	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 129.36	\$ 6,468.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,351.00	\$ 20,351.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 12,472.80	\$ 12,472.80
72000100	SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	SQ FT	8	\$ 20.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 93.63	\$ 749.04
72900100	METAL POST - TYPE A	FOOT	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 22.47	\$ 1,123.50
78000100	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	96	\$ 10.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 744.00	\$ 16.21	\$ 1,556.16	\$ 17.50	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 17.34	\$ 1,664.64
78000200	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	1700	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2.42	\$ 4,114.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1.44	\$ 2,448.00
78300100	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	15	\$ 5.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 79.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 5.35	\$ 80.25
81028210	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2 1/2" DIA.	FOOT	100	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 23.54	\$ 2,354.00
81028740	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, COILABLE NONMETALLIC CONDUIT, 1 1/2" DIA.	FOOT	400	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 9.95	\$ 3,980.00
81702120	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE) 1/C NO. 8	FOOT	2500	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1.08	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.07	\$ 2,675.00
83600200	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, 24" DIAMETER	FOOT	18	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 267.50	\$ 4,815.00
*X2070304	POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT, SPECIAL	CU YD	60	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 57.17	\$ 3,430.20
*X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, SPECIAL	L SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,435.60	\$ 5,435.60

Christopher B. Burke Engineering
 9575 W. Higgins Road Suite 600
 Rosemont, IL 60018

VILLAGE OF HUNTLEY
1ST STREET MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT PLAN
CBBEL PROJECT NO. 07-0103.00069
BID TABULATION
 20-Jun-17

ITEM #	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS INC.		LANDMARK CONTRACTORS INC.		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES INC.		COPENHAVER CONSTRUCTION CO.		ABBEY PAVING INC.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
*Z0013797	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SQ YD	80	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 18.66	\$ 1,492.80	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6.38	\$ 510.40
*Z0017400	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 668.75	\$ 3,343.75
*Z0019600	DUST CONTROL WATERING	UNIT	3	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 76.75	\$ 230.25	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 728.33	\$ 2,184.99
*Z0022800	FENCE REMOVAL	FOOT	60	\$ 6.50	\$ 390.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 690.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 6.83	\$ 409.80
*Z0056604	STORM SEWER (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS) 8 INCH	FOOT	67	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,690.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 2,881.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,355.00	\$ 50.31	\$ 3,370.77
*Z0056608	STORM SEWER (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS) 12 INCH	FOOT	127	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,160.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 11,684.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 7,493.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 8,128.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 9,017.00	\$ 58.85	\$ 7,473.95
*Z0056800	SANITARY SEWER, SPECIAL 6"	FOOT	140	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 9,660.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 42.80	\$ 5,992.00
*N/A	BARRIER CURB ADJACENT TO DUMPSTER PAD	FOOT	28	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,372.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,484.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,176.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,680.00
*N/A	BOLLARD	EACH	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 1,070.00
*N/A	CAST IN PLACE RETAINING WALL ADJACENT TO BUILDING WITH WATERPROOFING	L SUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 18,275.00	\$ 18,275.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 29,355.00	\$ 29,355.00
*N/A	CLASS B PATCH, 8 INCH, SPECIAL	SQ YD	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 85.50	\$ 855.00
*N/A	CONCRETE RETAINING EDGE	SQ FT	165	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 31.40	\$ 5,181.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 5,527.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 20.06	\$ 3,309.90
*N/A	CONCRETE STRUCTURES WITH RAILINGS	L SUM	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 7,588.00	\$ 7,588.00
*N/A	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L SUM	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 5,295.00	\$ 5,295.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,815.00	\$ 4,815.00
*N/A	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE FOR PIPE UNDERDRAINS	EACH	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 390.55	\$ 1,171.65
*N/A	DUMPSTER ENCLOSURES, COMPLETE IN PLACE, 19.5'x13' W/ 2 GATES	EACH	1	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 19,275.00	\$ 19,275.00	\$ 29,100.00	\$ 29,100.00	\$ 30,700.00	\$ 30,700.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 26,215.00	\$ 26,215.00
*N/A	ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING LIGHTING STANDARD	EACH	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 374.50	\$ 749.00
*N/A	GALVANIZED STEEL HAND RAILING	FOOT	20	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 218.75	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 218.75	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 4,640.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
*N/A	LIGHTING UNIT, TYPE 1 COMPLETE	EACH	3	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 4,356.00	\$ 13,068.00	\$ 4,685.00	\$ 14,055.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 4,320.66	\$ 12,961.98
*N/A	TRASH RECEPTACLE	EACH	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00
*N/A	TREE GRATES, IN THICKENED SLAB, 4X4	EACH	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 535.00
*N/A	TREES, SHRUBS, PERENNIALS AND MULCH	L SUM	1	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 28,940.00	\$ 28,940.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 34,451.86	\$ 34,451.86
*N/A	STRUCTURAL SOIL FOR TREE PITS	CU YD	3	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 675.00
*N/A	UNIT PAVERS ON RIGID BASE	SQ FT	1175	\$ 23.00	\$ 27,025.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 22,325.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 25,850.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 20.29	\$ 23,840.75
*N/A	WHEEL STOP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	EACH	14	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 53.50	\$ 749.00

*INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION

TOTAL = \$ 494,250.00 \$ 464,675.30 \$ 467,352.46 \$ 470,969.50 \$ 475,666.03 \$ 498,593.76

Corrected from as-submitted bid

BID OPENING RESULTS

BID OPENING RESULTS				
NO.	COMPANY NAME	Signed Addendum #1	Signed Bid Bond	Bid Amount
1	Engineer's Estimate	✓	✓	\$494,250.00
2	Alliance Contractors Inc.	✓	✓	\$464,675.30
3	Landmark	✓	✓	\$467,352.46
4	Schroeder Asphalt Services Inc.	✓	✓	\$470,969.50
5	Copenhaver Construction Co.	✓	✓	\$475,801.03 As-read \$475,666.03 Corrected
6	Abbey Paving, Inc.	✓	✓	\$498,593.76